DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
THE BODY MIND ALLIANCE LTD

BODY MONTH LTD

BODY MONTH LTD

BODYPAK LIMITED

BODY POPPERS LIMITED

BODY REPAIR CENTRE LTD

BODYSENSE UK LTD

BODYSHOP SUPPORT LTD
BODYSOUND LIMITED

THE BODY SUITE LTD

THE BODY SUITE LTD

THE BODY SUITE LTD

BODYTEK (TAUNTON) LIMITED

BODY TEMPLE UXB LTD

BODYTORQ FITNESS LTD

THE BODY TRAINING STUDIO LIMITED
THE BODY TRAINING STUDIO LIMITED

BODYTRUTH LIMITED

BODYTRUTH LIMITED

BODYTRUTH LIMITED

BODYTRUTH LIMITED

BODY VENTURES LIMITED

BODY VOLUME INDEX LIMITED

BODYWISE LIMITED

BODYWISE (MANCHESTER) LTD

BODYWISE TRAINING LTD

BODYWORKS (NORWICH) LIMITED

BOEBERRY LIMITED

BOEING UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

BOFFIN LIMITED

BOFFOWORKS LIMITED

BOGATU BUILDING LTD

BOGDAN GHERHES LIMITED

BOGDAN POM LTD

BOG-EYED BOOKS LIMITED

BOGNAT TRANSPORT LTD

BOHEMA LEATHER LTD

BOHEMA LEATHER LTD

BOHEMIAN JEWELLERY LONDON LIMITED

BOHEMIAN JEWELLERY LONDON LIMITED

BOHO (PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS)

BOHO SOFTWARE LTD

BOILARD CONTRACTING LTD

BOILER GUYS LTD

BOILER GUYS LTD

THE BOILERMAKER LTD.

BOILER MOORE LIMITED

BOILERS ON FINANCE INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

BOILERS ON FINANCE INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

BOILERS2U LIMITED

BOILERS2U LIMITED

THE BOILING TAP COMPANY LTD

BOILING THE FROG LIMITED
BOISDALE LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

03909167
11163254
11163254
06502827
07230730
08440582
06825797
06386337
02871803
06046111
06046111
06046111
05147198
08997798
08681366
08063732
08063732
08838965
08838965
08838965
08838965
05014648
06229555
01490051
03154879
09015400
04743293
01133650
04355070
09395347
09376125
07913195
09342772
08286217
10132227
07119955
11158849
11158849
11156143
11156143
07244955
08502955
10467890
05312440
05312440
09063796
10749434
09222376

09222376

07687910
07687910
09839055
09554724
02703434
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(B4)

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

BODYMEDICANNIX LTD

BOJUVE LIMITED

BOKS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
BOKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BOKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BOKWOKWO TRADING LIMITED
BOLAGAR LTD

BOLAND ASSOCIATES LTD

BOLARO SHIPPING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BOLD LIMITED

BOLD ADVERTISING SERVICES LIMITED
BOLD CARE LTD.

BOLD CARE LTD.

BOLD DIRECTORIES LIMITED
BOLDDRAW LIMITED

BOLDERHILL LTD

BOLDGRADE LIMITED

BOLD HEALTH LIMITED

BOLD HEALTH LIMITED

BOLDMERE RESTAURANT LIMITED
BOLDMIND LTD

BOLD REVOLUTIONS LIMITED

BOLDR SPORTS LTD

BOLDR SPORTS LTD

BOLEHALL LIMITED

BOLEYN EVENTS LIMITED

BOLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD
BOLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD
BOLLAM FIRST SOLUTIONS LTD
BOLLAM FIRST SOLUTIONS LTD
BOLLDENS LTD.

BOLLENSTREEK LIMITED
BOLLENSTREEK LIMITED

BOLLIN BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
BOLLINGMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BOLLINGMORE (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
THE BOLLINGTON ICE CREAM COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BOLLINGTON ICE CREAM COMPANY
LIMITED

BOLLIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BOLLIN WATERS LIMITED

BOLLYNIGHTEVENTS LTD

BOLLYNIGHTEVENTS LTD

BOLM4 LIMITED

THE BOLSOVER SCHOOL ACADEMY TRUST

BOLSOVER STREET LIMITED

BOLTE LTD

BOLTEK LIMITED

BOLTON AND DISTRICT HOSPITAL
SATURDAY COUNCIL

BOLTON AND DISTRICT HOSPITAL
SATURDAY COUNCIL

BOLTON AND DISTRICT HOSPITAL
SATURDAY COUNCIL

BOLTON AND DISTRICT HOSPITAL
SATURDAY COUNCIL

11155943
08075818
10551877
10668342
10668342
07488743
09399033
08021522
06315647
04633220
02784909
07952237
07952237
06089402
02229222
06232677
01603705
11164150
11164150
10568551
08124306
09364514
11162638
11162638
01980701
05748505
11156587
11156587
11163551
11163551
09383652
11163971
11163971
08895428
01977208
01262847
11158453

11158453

08022410
10137505
11159365
11159365
06556340
07913309
05313254
10200463
03144343
00518573

00518573

00518573

00518573

17/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018



